
Department Name Title Business Phone Business Email

Executive Bloomfield, Shirley A Chief Executive Officer (703)351-2030 sbloomfield@ntca.org

Executive Sullivan, Jennifer L Executive Assistant (703)351-2046 jsullivan@ntca.org

Executive Lupien-Fischetti, Lori Executive Search Strategist (703)351-2013 lfischetti@ntca.org

Industry Affairs and Business Dev. Romano, Michael R Sr VP Ind Affairs & Bus Develo (703)351-2016 mromano@ntca.org

Government Affairs Department Oveson, Leif VP of Legislative Affairs (703)351-2041 loveson@ntca.org

Government Affairs Department Lively, Scott Sr Director of GA and Grassroots (703) 351-2042 slively@ntca.org

Government Affairs Department Ly, Michelle R Benefits Advocacy and PAC Manager (703) 335-2033 mly@ntca.org

Government Affairs Department O'Leary, Molly Director of Government Affairs (703) 351-2039 moleary@ntca.org

Legal & Industry Department Canfield, Jill M VP of Legal and General Counsel (703) 351-2020 jcanfield@ntca.org

Legal & Industry Department Ford, Brian J VP of Federal Regulatory (703) 351-2012 bford@ntca.org

Legal & Industry Department O’Brien, Meghan Policy Coordinator (703) 351-2000 mobrien@ntca.org

Legal & Industry Department Ray, Tamber Regulatory Counsel (703) 351-2146 tray@ntca.org

Legal & Industry Department Seidemann, Joshua Vice President of Policy (703) 351-2035 jseidemann@ntca.org

Foundation for Rural Service Becker, Pamela Executive Director (703) 351-2044 pbecker@frs.org

Foundation for Rural Service Gilmore, Lorna E Foundation Fundraising Manager (703) 351-2034 lgilmore@frs.org

Foundation for Rural Service Streauslin, Brock W Foundation Program Manager (703) 351-2026 bstreauslin@frs.org



Human Resources Jushchuk, Jennifer S VP, Tech, Talent and Consulting (703) 351-2063 jjushchuk@ntca.org

Human Resources Doshi, Shakti R HR Business Partner (703) 351-2082 sdoshi@ntca.org

Human Resources Nunnally, Kimberly G Director of Human Resources (828) 225-3014 knunnally@ntca.org

Facilities McQueen, Jerald L Office Services Assistant (703) 351-2056 jmcqueen@ntca.org

Finance Koilpillai, Manohara Chief Financial Officer (703) 351-2010 mkoilpillai@ntca.org

Finance Ahmadi, Hamid Controller - Trust Funds (703) 351-2071 hahmadi@ntca.org

Finance Cartagena, Luiz F Accountant (703) 351-2064 lcartagena@ntca.org

Finance Holley, Michele S Accountant I (703) 351-2083 mholley@ntca.org

Finance Kreger, Raena Marie C Accounting Specialist (703) 351-2076 rkreger@ntca.org

Finance Lekkijcharoenchai, Tairit Controller - Association (730) 351-2066 llekkijcharoenchai@ntca.org

Finance Lowery, Kellie A Director of Budgets, Finance and Systems (703) 351-2069 klowery@ntca.org

Finance Nawab, Ashif M Accountant (703) 351-2074 anawab@ntca.org

Finance Phou, Phaly Accounts Payable Supervisor (703) 351-2077 pphou@ntca.org

Finance Tesfahunegn, Michael Accounting Specialist mtesfahunegn@ntca.org

Communications Withers, Laura B VP of Strategic Communic (703) 351-2087 lwithers@ntca.org

Communications Gaydos, Lauren Public Relations Manager (703) 351-2015 lgaydos@ntca.org

Communications Power, Christopher J Sr. Benefits Comminications Specialist (828) 225-3024 cpower@ntca.org

Communications Vanness, Jill A Benefits Communication Manager (828) 255-2968 jvanness@ntca.org

Member Engagement Irwin, April-Marie VP of Member Engagement (703) 351-2014 airwin@ntca.org

Member Engagement Marion, Mark L Sr. Director of Member Service and Engagement (703) 351-2096 mmarion@ntca.org

Member Engagement Akrinimsi, Yolanda Marketing Projects Manager (703) 351-2022 yakinrimisi@ntca.org

Member Engagement Chuang, Michelle Meetings Manager (703) 351-2052 mchuang@ntca.org

Member Engagement Coleman, Michele D Director of Associate Member Engagement (703) 351-2089 mcoleman@ntca.org

Member Engagement Dupont, Jessica Member Services and Engagement Manager (703) 351-2057 jdupont@ntca.org

Member Engagement Goodrum, Teerah J Programming Specialist (703) 351-2043 tgoodrum@ntca.org

Member Engagement Haynes, Luke Member Services and Engagement Adminstrator (703) 351-2104 lhaynes@ntca.org

Member Engagement McGarry, Dennis Director of Programming (703) 351-2105 dmcgarry@ntca.org

Member Engagement Nicolaou, Antigoni Director of Meetings (703) 351-2103 nnicolaou@ntca.org

Member Engagement Romaine, Laura S Meetings Manager (703) 351-2101 lromaine@ntca.org

Member Engagement Walker, Taylor Member Services and Engagement Assistant (703) 351-2094 twalker@ntca.org

mailto:sdoshi@ntca.org
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Member Relations Jore, Melanie E VP of Member Relations (507) 896-3535 mjore@ntca.org

Member Relations Benson, Jennifer Member Relations Manager (435) 704-1156 jbenson@ntca.org

Member Relations Melby-Wigen, Jane Member Relations Manager (406) 689-3323 jwigen@ntca.org

Member Relations Renowski, Dennis Member Relations Manager (314) 346-6127 drenowski@ntca.org

Member Relations Sanders, Marlene Member Relations Manager (816) 604-9229 msanders@ntca.org

Member Relations Schoellerman, Patsy A Member Relations Manager (605) 754-6041 Pschoellerman@ntca.org

Member Relations Vogle, Sheryl Member Relations Manager (228) 224-5551 svogle@ntca.org

Member Relations Wlasuk, Sally Y Member Relations Manager (317) 586-0976 swlasuk@ntca.org

Member Relations Yarbrough, Jeff P Member Relations Manager (615) 962-8795 jyarbrough@ntca.org

Member Relations Price, Sandra G Member Relations Coordinator (828) 255-2802 sprice@ntca.org

Information Technology Rahrig, Robert A Director of InformationTechnology (703) 351-2021 rrahrig@ntca.org

Information Technology Adkison, Lanny T Business Operations Analyst (828) 255-2964 tadkison@ntca.org

Information Technology Cline, Lisa N Sr. Tech Support and Telecom Analyst (828) 225-3021 lcline@ntca.org

Information Technology Hogsed, Daryle B Senionr Network Engineer (828) 255-2791 dhogsed@ntca.org

Information Technology Johnson, Patricia Technical Support&Telecom Mgr (828) 255-2978 pjohnson@ntca.org

Information Technology Parmer, Benjamin J Senior Data Analytics Engineer (828) 255-4979 bparmer@ntca.org

Information Technology Ray, Phyllis Senior Data Analytics Engineer (828) 255-2845 pray@ntca.org

Information Technology Bahra, Amarjeet Senior Business Operations Analyst (703) 351-2110 abahra@ntca.org

Information Technology Emmell, Tim Senior Network Engineer (703) 351-2054 temmell@ntca.org

Information Technology Ferrell, Angela Senior Business Operations Analyst (703) 351-2125 aferrell@ntca.org

Information Technology Koo, Shin Data and Business Operations Manager (703) 351-2048 skoo@ntca.org

Information Technology Owens, Shelby Business Operations Analyst (703) 351-2126 sowens@ntca.org

Information Technology Rigel, Darwin Senior Network Engineer (703) 351-2058 drigel@ntca.org

Information Technology Susilo, Widya Senior IT Projects Officer (703) 351-2093 wsusilo@ntca.org

Information Technology Switts, Patricia J Sr. IT Project Officer (703) 351-2109 pswitts@ntca.org

Information Technology Revis, Jason E Technical Support and Networking Manager (828) 255-4984 jrevis@ntca.org

Benefits Executive Greer, Leslie Sr VP of Benefits & Technology (828) 255-2790 lgreer@ntca.org

Benefits Executive Hager, Anne-Marie Sr. Administrative Coordinator (828) 255-2846 ahager@ntca.org

Benefits Operations Drennan, Melissa VP of Benefits Operations (828) 255-2963 mdrennan@ntca.org

Benefits Services Hunt, Thomas J Sr. Director of Benefits Services (828) 255-2815 thunt@ntca.org

Benefits Services Bird, Suzanne L Sr. Administrative Coordinator (828) 255-2962 sbird@ntca.org

Adminstrative Sevices Plount, Jeremy Administration Manager (828) 255-2825 jplount@ntca.org

Adminstrative Sevices Boyd, Shelby G Sr Administrative Specialist (828) 255-2825 sboyd@ntca.org
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Adminstrative Sevices Ford, Cathy Administrative Specialist (828) 255-2826 cford@ntca.org

Adminstrative Sevices Kovacs, Kimberly H Administrative Specialist (828) 255-4975 kkovacs@ntca.org

Adminstrative Sevices Lanning, Benjamin T Administrative Specialist blanning@ntca.org

Adminstrative Sevices Linden, JoAnne Administrative Specialist (828) 255-2854 jlinden@ntca.org

Adminstrative Sevices McLean, Lisa C Administrative Specialist (828) 255-2803 lmclean@ntca.org

Benefits Enrollment Chester, Lesly E Benefits Enrollment Manager (828) 255-2805 lchester@ntca.org

Benefits Enrollment Aaron, Kyle J Benefits Enrollment Specialist (828) 255-4988 kaaron@ntca.org

Benefits Enrollment Baker, Sophie Benefits Enrollment Specialist (828) 255-2807 sbaker@ntca.org

Benefits Enrollment Harwood, Janice S Benefits Enrollment Specialist (828) 255-2837 jharwood@ntca.org

Benefits Enrollment Hunter, Brooke Benefits Enrollment Specialist (828) 255-2854 bhunter@ntca.org

Benefits Enrollment McFee, Kathleen Benefits Enrollment Team Lead (828) 255-2809 kmcfee@ntca.org

Benefits Enrollment Metcalf, Stacy Benefits Enrollment Specialist (828) 255-2853 smetcalf@ntca.org

Benefits Enrollment Parker, Tennesia Benefits Enrollment Specialist (828) 255-4981 tparker@ntca.org

Benefits Enrollment Ramsey, Lynn B Benefits Enrollment Specialist (828) 255-2798 lramsey@ntca.org

Benefits Enrollment Williams, Denise Benefits Enrollment Team Lead (828) 255-2810 dwilliams@ntca.org

Retirement & Security Services Gardner, Scott VP of Pension Services (828) 255-1895 sgardner@ntca.org

Retirement & Security Services DesMeules, Jacob Senior R&S Specialist (828) 255-2813 jdesmeules@ntca.org

Retirement & Security Services Hutchens, Olivia R&S Specialist (828) 255-2965 ohutchens@ntca.org

Retirement & Security Services Leatherwood, Denise R R&S Specialist (828) 255-4972 dleatherwood@ntca.org

Retirement & Security Services Lendrim, Christopher D Senior R&S Specialist (828) 251-4559 clendrim@ntca.org

Retirement & Security Services Lewis, Steven J R&S Specialist (828) 255-2819 slewis@ntca.org

Retirement & Security Services Parker, Robert D R&S Specialist (828) 255-2844 rparker@ntca.org

Retirement & Security Services Westbrook, Mary E R&S Specialist (828) 255-2808 mwestbrook@ntca.org

Savings Plan Services Perretti, Peter VP of Savings Plan Services (828) 255-2796 pperretti@ntca.org

Savings Plan Services French, Samantha Savings Plan Specialist (828) 255-2971 sfrench@ntca.org

Savings Plan Services Lance, Andrea Savings Plan Specialist (828) 255-2824 alance@ntca.org

Savings Plan Services Olson, Lisa Savings Plan Specialist (828) 255-2972 lolson@ntca.org

Savings Plan Services Sanford, Laura S Sr Savings Plan Specialist (828) 255-2817 lsanford@ntca.org

Benefits Compliance St Jean, Dana Director of Benefits Compliance (828) 255-2973 dstjean@ntca.org

Benefits Compliance Biddix, Kathy Benefits Compliance Specialist (828) 255-2975 kbiddix@ntca.org

Benefits Compliance Houston, Jenna D Sr Benefit Compliance Special (828) 255-2849 jhouston@ntca.org

Benefits Compliance Keough, Aleta M Benefits Compliance Specialist (828) 255-1892 akeough@ntca.org

Benefits Compliance Lyons, Elizabeth Benefits Compliance Specialist (828) 255-2831 blyons@ntca.org

Benefits Compliance Parker, Susan Benefits Compliance Specialist (828) 255-2811 sparker@ntca.org



Internal Audit Johnson, Meredith J Director of Internal Audit (828) 255-2821 mjohnson@ntca.org

Internal Audit Sharpe, Sarah H Auditor-HIPPA Coordinator (828) 255-2822 ssharpe@ntca.org

Internal Audit Shuford, Mark D Auditor (828) 255-2829 mshuford@ntca.org

Group Health Moore, Jennifer C VP of Group Health Program (828) 255-2830 jmoore@ntca.org

Group Health Jones, Candace N Director of Claims and Supplemental Benefits (828) 255-2974 cjones@ntca.org

Group Health Ball, Samantha M Disability and Life Claims Specialist (828) 255-2797 sball@ntca.org

Group Health Berryman, Karen Claims Specialist (828) 255-4977 kberryman@ntca.org

Group Health Bolt, Lindsey Appeals Coordinator (828) 255-4974 lbolt@ntca.org

Group Health Colla, Rowena V Senior Claims Processing System Specialist (828) 255-4987 rcolla@ntca.org

Group Health Cseledy, Sherry Claims Specialist (828) 225-3012 scseledy@ntca.org

Group Health Davis, Jennifer B Claims Specialist (828) 255-4973 jdavis@ntca.org

Group Health Henson, Maria N Claims Specialist (828) 255-2834 mhenson@ntca.org

Group Health Holt, Susan M Claims Processing Manager (828) 225-3013 sholt@ntca.org

Group Health Jones, Tracey Claims Operations Manager (828) 225-3020 tjones@ntca.org

Group Health Lynch, Jeraldine Y Claims Specialist (828) 255-2833 jlynch@ntca.org

Group Health McClain, Emily Claims Specialist (828) 255-2852 emclain@ntca.org

Group Health Pressley, Kristin Senior Appeals Coordinator (828) 255-2812 kpressley@ntca.org

Group Health Tipton, Kelly L Senior Claims Specialist (828) 255-2818 ktipton@ntca.org

Group Health Vinciguerra, Nikki Claims Specialist (828) 255-2840 nvinciguerra@ntca.org

Group Health Willis, Hazel Wellness Program Advisor (828) 255-2801 hwillis@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Surrett-Eby, LaDonna R Benefits Resource Op. Manager (828) 255-2830 lsurrett@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Burrell, Claudia D Benefits Resource Specialist (828) 281-9000 cburrell@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Dean, Elizabeth R Benefits Resource Specialist (828) 281-9000 edean@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Dickerson, Heather C Benefits Resource Administrative Specialist (828) 281-9000 hdickerson@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Frisch, Paige M Sr. Benefits Resource Spec. (828) 281-9000 pfrisch@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Jones, Jodie L Benefits Resource Specialist (828) 281-9000 jjones@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Kelly, Shirmonicah Benefits Resource Specialist (828) 281-9000 ckelly@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Miller, Donna Benefits Resource Specialist (828) 281-9000 dmiller@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Musselwhite, Colleen Benefits Resource Specialist (828) 281-9000 cmusselwhite@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Norton, Tammy Benefits Resource Specialist (828) 281-9000 tnorton@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Shouse, Cassandra L Benefits Resource Specialist (828) 281-9000 cshouse@ntca.org

GHP Benefits Resource Truesdale, Shirley Benefits Resource Specialist (828) 281-9000 struesdale@ntca.org
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